Tait Limited
535 Wairakei Road, Christchurch 8053
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 1 of 3
Tait Limited
Compliance Label Photograph Exhibit
(October 2014)
Product:  TB9300
Type code:  TBCL0E
FCC ID:  CASTBCL0E
IC:   737A-TBCL0E
Tait Limited
535 Wairakei Road, Christchurch 8053
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 2 of 3
Photograph 01: 100W System (927 941MHz) – Product ID label
Photograph 02: Reciter module (927 941MHz) – Compliance label
Tait Limited
535 Wairakei Road, Christchurch 8053
PO Box 1645 CHCH
New Zealand
+64 3 358 3399, www.taitradio.com       Page 3 of 3
Photograph 03: 100W PA module (850 941MHz) – Compliance label